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EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 

 

Saturday, July 18, 2020 

● First day to file an application for a place on the ballot.  (This is the first day to file only, A school 

district is not required to be open.) 

 

Monday, August 10, 2020 

● August Regular Board Meeting -- Order Trustee Election 

● August Regular Board Meeting -- Enter into agreement with Bandera County to conduct election 

 

Monday, August 17, 2020, at 5:00 p.m. 

● Last day for a candidate to file an application for a place on the ballot 

● Deadline to Order Trustee Election, if BISD did not order election on August 10, 2020 

 

Friday, August 21, 2020, at 5:00 p.m. 

● Last day for Write-in Candidate to file a Declaration of Write-in Candidacy 

 

Monday, August 24, 2020, at 5:00 p.m. 

● Last day for a Candidate to withdraw 

 

Monday, October 19, 2020 

● First day to vote early by personal appearance 

 

Friday, October 23, 2020 

● Last day to apply for a ballot by mail 

 

Friday, October 30, 2020 

● Last day for early voting by personal appearance 

 

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 - Election Day 

● 7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. Polls are open 

● Last day to receive ballot by mail 

 

 

 



Friday, November 6 -- Tuesday, November 17, 2020 

● Canvassing period.  Notice of canvass must be posted at least 72 hours continuously before the 

canvass is conducted.  

 

 

 

ATTACHMENT 

 

 

   BOARD PRIORITY GOALS 

 

 Priority Goal #1 Advance our Vision and Core Values to Tell the Bandera ISD 

Story 

 

X Priority Goal #2 Emphasize Leadership and Clear Systems of Operation 

 

 Priority Goal #3 Emphasize Advanced Academics and Career-Readiness 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


